

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Boxing Day hamper - 16 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection DOC Prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Selection Chianti red wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Chenin Blanc white wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Potted Blue Stilton® cheese 200g, Selfridges Selection Vintage Cheddar Cheese truckle 400g, Dukeshill Midi boneless Wiltshire ham 1.2kg, Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blanket nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 310g, Selfridges Selection Tomato relish 320g, Selfridges Selection Classic Panettone 1kg, Selfridges Selection Rosemary water biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection Cheddar cheese straws 100g, Selfridges Selection Mini mince pie selection box of 12 210g, small cool bag, 23" wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Chianti red wine 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Tuscany

Grape variety: sangiovese

ABV 13%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection DOC Prosecco 750ml

Selfridges Selection DOC Prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: glera

ABV 11%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Vintage Cheddar Cheese truckle 400g

Ingredients

pasteurized milk(**milk**), starter culture, microbial rennet, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1618.00 per 100g / 809.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 205.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.40 per 100g / 17.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.70 per 100g / 10.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.00 per 100g / 12.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.80 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Panettone 50% milk chocolate bar 70g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (cocoa beans, sugar, **milk** powder)(**milk**), panettone (**wheat** flour, butter, orange peel, **egg** yolk, cocoa butter, honey, malt, salt, mixed spice)(**egg,milk,wheat**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2072.00 per 100g / 622.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 497.00 per 100g / 149.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.00 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 48.00 per 100g / 14.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 11.70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion
Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Potted Blue Stilton® cheese 200g

Ingredients

milk (milk), salt, microbial rennet, starter cultures(**milk**), mould cultures,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g
Energy - kJ 1700.00 per 100g / 510.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 123.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 35.00 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 23.70 per 100g / 7.10 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Dukeshill Midi boneless Wiltshire ham 1.2kg

Ingredients

British pork, salt, demerara sugar, preservatives (potassium nitrate, sodium nitrate, antioxidant: sodium ascorbate),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 716.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 171.00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.37 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .30 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 27.10 per 100g

Salt (g) 1.87 per 100g

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mini mince pie selection box of 12 210g

Ingredients

classic mince pies: (60%) pastry [plain flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar, free range liquid whole **egg** , self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, raising agents: sodium carbonates; calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavouring, maltodextrin, vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground cassia, caster sugar], mincemeat (40%) [(vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity (**egg,milk,wheat**), almond mince pies: pastry 57% [plain flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar, free rangeliqid whole **egg** , self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, raising agents: sodium carbonates; calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavouring, maltodextrin, vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground cassia, mincemeat (34%) [(vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid), raisins (raisins, sunflower oil), rum flavouring,

flavouring(contains **wheat** starch, cassia, salt), granulated sugar, almond flakes, free range liquid **egg** white (**egg** white, stabilisers: gum arabic, xanthan gum), snow dustin(**almond,egg,milk,wheat**), citrus mince pies: pastry 60% [plain flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar, free range liquid whole egg , self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, raising agents: sodium carbonates; calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavouring, maltodextrin, vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground cassia, caster sugar], mincemeat 40% [(vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid), mixed peel (orange & lemon peel, glucose fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural orange flavouring(**egg,milk,wheat**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 17 g

Energy - kJ 1665.00 per 100g / 283.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 398.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.40 per 100g / 3.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 10.10 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.00 per 100g / 9.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 35.90 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.30 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.00 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blanket nuts 150g

Ingredients

sugar, salt, extra- virgin olive oil, nut mix (**peanuts, cashews, almonds**) (**almonds,cashews,peanut**), smoky bacon flavour seasoning (yeast extract powder, sugar, rice flour, onion powder, natural flavourings, acidity regulator: citric acid e330, smoke flavouring, colour: paprika e160c, spice (pimento)),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g
Energy - kJ 2313.00 per 100g / 694.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 553.99 per 100g / 166.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 47.00 per 100g / 14.10 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 23.00 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Chenin Blanc white wine 750ml

Product of South Africa

Region: Western Cape

Grape variety: chenin blanc

ABV 12.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Classic Panettone 1kg

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), candied orange peels (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), natural flavours, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), malt(**gluten**), citrus honey (from raw honey), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin, natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water)(**gluten**), salt, **egg (egg)**, glucose syrup, **milk (milk)**, **egg yolk(egg)**, sugar, raisins, butter (**milk**), natural bourbon Madagascar vanilla flavour,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1500.00 per 100g / 1200.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 359.00 per 100g / 287.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.70 per 100g / 11.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.50 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 40.50 per 100g / 32.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.70 per 100g / 23.80 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.10 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 16.10 per 100g / 12.90 Per Portion
Salt (g) .60 per 100g / .48 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Rosemary water biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), water, rapeseed oil, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, salt, wheat starch(**wheat**), rosemary,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2014.00 per 100g / 181.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.40 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69.30 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.40 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.20 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.80 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.10 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cheddar cheese straws 100g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), butter (**milk**), water, cheese(**milk**), salt, **mustard (mustard)**,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Mustard

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2282.00 per 100g / 228.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 548.00 per 100g / 55.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.00 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.40 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.00 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.80 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 14.20 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 310g

Ingredients

white wine vinegar, red onions, sultanas, orange zest, port, ground cinnamon, ground cloves, ground ginger, apples, sugar, pears, victoria plums, maldon (r) sea salt, mixed spice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 757.00 per 100g / 114.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 178.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Tomato relish 320g

Ingredients

tomatoes, sugar, white wine vinegar, sea salt, onion powder, garlic puree, acidity regulator: citric acid, cinnamon powder, black pepper, chilli powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 750.00 per 100g / 113.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 177.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 42.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.